Mountain Treasures Most Patriotic Home Contest

Sponsored by Dungannon Development Commission, Inc.

"Community Building Community"

| A | \sim · · | |
|-----------|------------|--------|
| Contest | 11116 | alinac |
| · willest | | |

| 1. Homes must be within town limits of Dungannon. | FOR STAFF USE ONLY: |
|---|---------------------------------------|
| 2. Preregistration is required. All entry forms must be turned in by June 28th 3. The homes will be judged July 1st | |
| 4. One winner will be awarded a prize. | |
| Personal Information | Entry #: |
| Name | Entry # |
| Address | |
| City, State, Zip | |
| Phone | |
| Email/FaxAgreement: | |
| I wish to enter my home at the address stated above in the Mountain Treasures Festival's M abide by the rules and decisions of the judges. You have my permission to photograph my event-related publicity and/or promotion both before and after the show, including the website | home and to use the photograph for ar |
| Signature | Date |
| Entries without signature will not be accepted | |
| Dungannon Development Commission, Inc | |
| 344 Phoenix Street, Dungannon, Virginia 24245 Phone: (276) 467-230 | 06 <u>www.ddcinc.org</u> |
| Mountain Treasures Most Patriotic Sponsored by Dungannon Development Comm "Community Building Community" | |
| Contest Guidelines | |
| 1. Homes must be within town limits of Dungannon. | |
| Preregistration is required. All entry forms must be turned in by June 28th The homes will be judged July 1st One winner will be awarded a prize. | FOR STAFF USE ONLY: |
| Personal Information | |
| NameAddress | Entry #: |
| Address City, State, Zip | |
| Phone | |
| Email/Fax | |
| | |
| Agreement: I wish to enter my home at the address stated above in the Mountain Treasures Festival's M abide by the rules and decisions of the judges. You have my permission to photograph my event-related publicity and/or promotion both before and after the show, including the website | home and to use the photograph for ar |
| Signature | Date |

Entries without signature will not be accepted.

Dungannon Development Commission, Inc
344 Phoenix Street, Dungannon, Virginia 24245 Phone: (276) 467-2306

www.ddcinc.org